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Time Table 

B. Sc. Biotechnology I YEAR (II SEMESTER) 2011-12 
 

S NO. SUBJECT PAPER 
CODE 

DAY DATE TIME 

01 Inorganic Chemistry-II 121 Saturday 05-05-12 9.00AM-12 Noon 

02 Organic Chemistry-II 122 Wednesday 09-05-12 9.00AM-12 Noon 

03 Physical Chemistry-II 123 Saturday 12-05-12 9.00AM-12 Noon 

04 Bio- Chemistry 124 Wednesday 16-05-12 9.00AM-12 Noon 

05 Principal of Genetics 125 Saturday 19-05-12 9.00AM-12 Noon 

06 Cytology & 
Developmental Biology 

126 Wednesday 23-05-12 9.00AM-12 Noon 

 
Revised B Sc. Biotechnology II YEAR (IV SEMESTER) Examination 2011-12 

 
S NO. SUBJECT PAPER 

CODE 
DAY DATE TIME 

01 Inorganic Chemistry-IV 241 Friday 04-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

02 Organic Chemistry-IV 242 Tuesday 08-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

03 Physical Chemistry-IV 243 Friday 11-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

04 Plant Resource & 
Technology 

244 Tuesday 15-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

05 Environmental 
Biotechnology 

245 Friday 18-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

06 Immunology 246 Tuesday 22-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 
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Time Table 
 

Revised B Sc. Biotechnology III YEAR (VI SEMESTER) Examination 2011-12 
 

S NO. SUBJECT PAPER 
CODE 

DAY DATE TIME 

01 Inorganic Chemistry-VI 361 Thursday 03-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

02 Organic Chemistry-VI 362 Monday 07-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

03 Physical Chemistry-VI 363 Thursday 10-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

04 Genetic Engineering 364 Monday 14-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

05 Biotech Enterprises & 
Socioeconomic Issues 

365 Thursday 17-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 

06 Emerging Technologies 366 Monday 21-05-12 9.00AM-12 NOON 
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